
May 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,521

1 122.74 7,674 153 7,871 43 4,603 3,044 102 2

2 122.46 7,548 -126 7,844 47 4,678 3,081 102 0

3 122.27 7,463 -85 8,000 50 4,801 3,089 102 1

4 122.30 7,476 13 8,011 46 4,506 3,350 102 0

5 122.07 7,373 -103 7,909 13 4,810 3,035 102 1

6 122.64 7,629 256 8,071 0 4,805 3,035 102 0

7 122.92 7,755 126 8,044 3 4,810 3,063 102 2

8 122.62 7,620 -135 7,932 10 4,805 3,081 102 2

9 122.36 7,503 -117 7,919 17 4,806 3,051 102 2

10 122.81 7,706 203 8,103 25 4,821 3,051 102 2

11 123.18 7,876 170 8,112 25 4,810 3,086 102 3

12 122.61 7,616 -260 7,908 35 3,950 3,949 102 3

13 123.36 7,960 344 8,141 37 4,796 3,030 102 3

14 123.09 7,833 -127 7,907 45 4,807 3,013 102 4

15 122.57 7,598 -235 8,576 45 4,805 3,738 102 4

16 122.88 7,737 139 10,925 45 4,807 5,897 102 4

17 123.88 8,205 468 12,468 45 4,802 7,279 102 4

18 124.15 8,336 131 12,106 45 4,806 7,083 102 4

19 123.87 8,200 -136 11,643 43 3,030 8,537 98 4

20 123.77 8,153 -47 12,091 30 4,798 7,181 102 4

21 123.56 8,054 -99 11,989 0 4,841 7,093 102 3

22 123.67 8,106 52 12,436 0 4,802 7,502 102 4

23 123.78 8,158 52 15,094 9 4,733 10,221 102 3

24 123.75 8,144 -14 15,067 15 4,658 10,296 102 3

25 123.10 7,838 -306 14,913 15 4,700 10,247 102 3

26 121.89 7,295 -543 14,706 25 4,640 10,210 102 3

27 122.79 7,697 402 15,261 47 2,679 12,227 102 3

28 122.76 7,683 -14 15,157 46 3,813 11,200 102 3

29 123.74 8,139 456 15,408 25 3,952 11,096 102 3

30 122.92 7,755 -384 14,841 15 4,152 10,763 102 3

31 123.15 7,862 107 14,254 15 4,161 9,919 102 3

TOTALS 341 338,707 861 139,987 194,447 3,158 83

ACRE-FEET 341 671,825 1,708 277,664 385,686 6,264 165

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 277,664 Folsom South Canal 1,708
Spill 385,686 Hatchery 6,264

Total = 671,322
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